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SERUM
20 mm

INFUSION
32 mm

–
V9003
FM140
FM257
FM457

–
V9240
FM140
FM257
FM457

Yes
V9240
FM259

ISO

Sealing solutions for vials

Coated 
Design
Compound

STOPPERS

SERUM

LYO

igloo

igloo

2-leg

2-leg

13 mm

13 mm

–
V9250 
FM140
FM257
FM457
FM460

–
HPP002
FM140
FM257
FM457
FM460

Yes
V9543 
FM457

Yes
HPP079
FM457

Coated
Design
Compound

Coated
Design
Compound

LYO
20 mm

Coated
Design
Compound

Coated
Design
Compound

-
V9214
FM140
FM257
FM457

-
V9024
FM140
FM257
FM457

Yes
V9549 
FM457

OmniFlex®

OmniFlex®OmniFlex®

-
V9025
FM140
FM257
FM457

OmniFlex®

Yes
V9401
FM457

OmniFlex®

-
V9145 
FM140
FM257
FM457

non-blowback blowback

DIN

OmniFlex®

Yes
V9407
FM457

–
V9172
FM140
FM257
FM457
FM460

–
V9154
FM140
FM257
FM457
FM460

Yes
V9397
FM457

Yes
V9396
FM457

Yes
V9548
FM457

OmniFlex®

OmniFlex® OmniFlex®

non-blowback blowback



WIDE VARIETY OF ALUMINUM AND PLASTIC COLORS - INKJET PRINTING - EMBOSSING/DEBOSSING
CUSTOMIZED 
OPTIONS

SFC13.0016

13 mm 20 mm 32 mm

ALUMINUM 
HOLE CAP

CENTER 
TEAR OFF CAP

TOTAL 
TEAR OFF CAP

STANDARD
FLIP-OFF CAP

TOTAL
TEAR OFF CAP

AHC13.0005 AHC13.0016

CTO13.0006

AHC20.0004

CTO20.0010

SFC20.0020

STO20.0004

DTO20.0001

AHC32.0009

CTO32.0009

DTO32.0002

SFC32.0001 SFC32.0002
Compatible with 
V9240 stopper

Compatible with 
V9003 stopper

US Market US Market

US Market

UTO32.0015

STO20.0035

AHC20.0001

CAPS

UTO20.0017
Flip Tear

UTO20.0022

32 mm

BIO-BASED 
POLYPROPYLENE FLIP CAP

FBC13.0001

PrimeCaps™ PrimeCaps™

13 mm 20 mm

FBC20.0001



ø = nominal inner diameter of glass cylinder as for ISO13926-1

½" ½"5⁄8"

–
V6544
FM30

–
V6556
FM30

–
V9812
FM30

RIBBED

–
V9406
FM30
FM257

MUSHROOM

–
V9257
FM30
FM257

-
V9315
FM257
FM457

Yes
V9554
FM457

–
V9283
FM257
FM457

Yes
V9519
FM457

–
V9531
FM257
FM457

5 ml

– 
V4528
FM257
FM457

–
V9321
FM257
FM457

–
V9478
FM257
FM457

–
V9336
FM257
FM457

Sealing solutions for prefilled syringes

Sealing solutions for cartridges

Coated
Design
Compound

Coated 
Design
Compound

Coated 
Design
Compound

Coated 
Design
Compound

-
V9258
FM257
FM457

–
V9319
FM257
FM457

– 
V9344
FM257
FM457

Type 
Design
Liner thickness
Compound

SOFT NEEDLE SHIELDS RIGID NEEDLE SHIELD TIP CAPS

PLUNGERS

ø 6.85 mm ø 8.65 mm

–
V9520
FM457

–
V9547
FM457

Yes
V9520
FM457

Yes
V9547
FM457

NeoFlexTM

NeoFlexTM

NeoFlexTMNeoFlexTM

COMBISEALS

PLUNGERS

NeoFlexTM

Yes
V9517
FM457

Yes
V9555
FM457

NeoFlexTM

– 
V9555
FM457

ø 9.65–9.7 mm

ø 19.05 mm

1 ml long 1-3 ml

10 ml

0.5 ml

AVAILABLE IN 
GOLD, SILVER, GREEN, BLUE AND RED

AVAILABLE IN
GOLD AND SILVER

From 1–3 ml

MONO-LAYER
ACS0002 
1.45 mm
FM257
FM457

BI-LAYER
ACS0006 
1.95 mm
FM257 + H1-7-207
FM457 + H1-7-207

BI-LAYER
ACS0003
1.45 mm
FM257 + H1-7-207
FM457 + H1-7-207

MONO-LAYER
ACS0004 
1.45 mm
FM257
FM457

DuraCoatTMDuraCoatTM DuraCoatTM



Our global manufacturing footprint

Datwyler’s global manufacturing 
footprint for the healthcare industry.
Datwyler is where its customers are.

Datwyler offers a wide range of compatible packaging components 
to be used in every drug manufacturing application.

FirstLine® Advanced Essential Aluminum Seals

Elastomeric Closures



Within our healthcare offering, we provide a unique 
range of products and services, including the 
most advanced elastomer formulations, coatings, 
aluminum seals, and processing technologies. 

With our global production footprint, we make an 
important contribution to our customers' reliable 
supply chain.

Partnering with the world’s top pharmaceutical and 
medical companies,  we are a vital link and stand 
by our mission to improve patients’ lives.

Datwyler is a leading specialist for system-critical 
elastomer components and a key player in the global 
healthcare market. 

Our state-of-the-art solutions for drug packaging and 
medical devices, build on over 100 years of experience.
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